
Aurangabad - Nasik Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/01254X - Exp - CR 
AWB/Aurangabad to NK/Nashik Road 

4h 40m - 185 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AWB Aurangabad 11:50 0 1 0 47 556 SCR
2 LSR Lasur 12:33 12:35 2m 0 1 34 46 536 SCR
3 RGO Rotegaon 13:10 13:12 2m 0 1 61 93 546 SCR
4 NSL Nagarsol 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 89 24 SCR
5 MMR Manmad Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 112 74 558 CR
6 LS Lasalgaon 14:55 14:57 2m 0 1 136 58 595 CR
7 ODHA Odha 15:35 15:40 5m 0 1 173 14 570 CR
8 NK Nashik Road 16:30 0 1 185 - 551 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (18:38)

Sep 14 2024 (18:38)

1

1


